Prices and Products Effective 07/2015
Effective 06/01/15
Name Description Application MAP
4-STRAND "SOLID" SOLID SUPER BRAID 100% PE SPOOLING
S4-20-1000M W (White) 20# 4 Strand White 1000M Available in White, Coffee, Dark Green, Depth Finder 4 Color $79.00
S4-20-1000M GR (Green) 20# 4 Strand Dark Green 1000M $79.00
S4-20-300M GR 20# 4 Strand Dark Green 300M $29.99
S4-20-1000M B (Coffee Brown) 20# 4 Strand Brown 1000M $79.00
S4-20-1000M DC (multi 4 color) 20# 4 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $79.00
S4-30-1000M W 30# 4 Strand White 1000M $79.00
S4-30-1000M GR 30# 4 Strand Dark Green 1000M $79.00
S4-30-300M GR 30# 4 Strand Dark Green 300M $29.99
S4-30-1000M BR 30# 4 Strand Brown 1000M $79.00
S4-30-1000M DC 30# 4 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $79.00
S4-30-300M DC 30# 4 Strand Depth Finder 300M $30.00
S4-50-2500YDS W 50# 4 Strand White 2500YDS $199.00
S4-50-1000M W 50# 4 Strand White 1000M $79.00
S4-50-1000M BR 50# 4 Strand Brown 1000M $79.00
S4-50-1000M DC 50# 4 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $79.00
S4-50-300M DC 50# 4 Strand Depth Finder 300M $30.00
S4-60-2500YDS W 60# 4 Strand White 2500YDS $199.00
S4-60-1000M W 60# 4 Strand White 1000M $79.00
S4-60-1000M BR 60# 4 Strand Brown 1000M $79.00
S4-60-1000M DC 60# 4 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $79.00
S4-60-300M DC 60# 4 Strand Depth Finder 300M $30.00
8-STRAND "SOLID" SOLID SUPER BRAID 100% PE SPOOLING
S8-40-1000M W 40# 8 Strand White 1000M Available in White, Dark Green, Depth Finder 4 Color $99.00
S8-50-2500YDS W 50# 8 Strand White 2500YDS $239.00
S8-50-1000M W 50# 8 Strand White 1000M $99.00
S8-50-1000M GR 50# 8 Strand Dark Green 1000M $99.00
S8-50-300M GR 50# 8 Strand Dark Green 300M $34.99
S8-60-2500YDS W 60# 8 Strand White 2500YDS $239.00
S8-60-1000M W 60# 8 Strand White 1000M $99.00
S8-60-1000M GR 60# 8 Strand Dark Green 1000M $99.00
S8-60-300M GR 60# 8 Strand Dark Green 300M $34.99
S8-80-2500YDS W 80# 8 Strand White 2500YDS $239.00
S8-80-1000M W 80# 8 Strand White 1000M $99.00
S8-80-1000M GR 80# 8 Strand Dark Green 1000M $99.00
S8-80-300M GR 80# 8 Strand Dark Green 300M $34.99
S8-80-1000M DC 80# 8 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $99.00
S8-80-300M DC 80# 8 Strand Depth Finder 300M $39.00
S8-100-2500YDS W 100# 8 Strand White 2500YDS $239.00
S8-100-1000M W 100# 8 Strand White 1000M $99.00
S8-100-1000M DC 100# 8 Strand Depth Finder 1000M $99.00
S8-100-300M DC 100# 8 Strand Depth Finder 300M $39.00
12-STRAND HC 12 STRAND HOLLOW CORE  IN-LINE RIGGIN/SPOOLING WHITE AND BLUE
HC12-50-1000M W or B 12 Strand Hollow Core 50# 1000M $179.00
HC12-60-1000M W or B 12 Strand Hollow Core 60# 1000M $179.00
HC12-80-1000M W or B 12 Strand Hollow Core 80# 1000M $179.00
HC12-100-1000M W or B 12 Strand Hollow Core 100# 1000M $179.00
HC12-130-1000M W or B 12 Strand Hollow Core 130# 1000M $179.00
16-STRAND HC 16 STRAND HOLLOW CORE  IN-LINE RIGGING AND SPOOLING
HC16-40-1000M W 40# 16 Strand 1000M Available in White, Hi Vis Lime and Hi Vis Green $219.00
HC16-40-500M W 40# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-40-300M W 40# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-40-25M W 40# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-50-2500YDS (W/Y/L) 50# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC16-50-1000M W 50# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC16-50-500M W 50# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-50-300M W 50# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-50-25M W 50# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-60-2500YDS W 60# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC16-60-1000M W 60# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC16-60-500M W 60# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-60-300M W 60# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-60-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 60# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-80-2500YDS (W/Y/L) 80# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC16-80-1000M W 80# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC16-80-500M W 80# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-80-300M W 80# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-80-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 80# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-100-2500YDS (W/Y/L) 100# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC16-100-1000M W 100# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC16-100-500M W 100# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-100-300M W 100# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-100-25M*(W/BL/GR/Y/R) 100# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-130-2500YDS (W/Y/L) 130# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC16-130-1000M W 130# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC16-130-500M W 130# 16 Strand 500M $119.00
HC16-130-300M W 130# 16 Strand 300M $79.00
HC16-130-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 130# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC 16-200-2500YDS W 200# 16 Strand 2500YDS $549.00
HC 16-200-1000M W 200# 16 Strand 1000M $219.00
HC 16-200-25M W 200# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
* 4 COLORS - R-RED, Y-YELLOW, BL-BLUE, GR-GREEN, WHITE ** WHITE, HI VIS YELLOW & HI VIS LIME GREEN
TORO TAMER, LLC, 16442 Gothard St. #B, Huntington Beach, CA 92647, 714-841-9429, fax: 714-841-9534, www.torotamer.com
Dealer Price List
Braided PE Lines
Effective 06/01/15
Name Description Application MAP
16-STRAND ULTRA THIN HC ULTRA THIN 16 STRAND HC  IN-LINE RIGGING AND SPOOLING
HC16-20-1000M 20# 16 Strand 1000M Superior 100% PE Braid for inline rigging applications $249.00
HC16-20-500M 20# 16 Strand 500M $149.00
HC16-20-300M 20# 16 Strand 300M $99.00
HC16-20-25M 20# 16 Strand 25M $12.99
HC16-30-1000M 30# 16 Strand 1000M $249.00
HC16-30-500M 30# 16 Strand 500M $149.00
HC16-30-300M 30# 16 Strand 300M $99.00
HC16-30-25M 30# 16 Strand 25M $12.99
WIND-ON MAKING MATERIALS
16 STRAND HC 25M COLOR CODE 100% PE WIND-ON SPOOLS - SPLICEABLE FOUR COLORS R/B/Y/G/W
HC16-60-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 60# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-80-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 80# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-100-25M*(W/BL/GR/Y/R) 100# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
HC16-130-25M* (W/BL/GR/Y/R) 130# 16 Strand 25M $12.00
4-STRAND "SOLID" SOLID SUPER BRAID 100% PE  SERVING & NAIL KNOTS
S4-20-100M DC 20# 4 Strand Depth Finder 100M COLOR CODE - METERED SERVING SPOOLS $9.99
S4-30-100M DC 30# 4 Strand Depth Finder 100M COLOR CODE - METERED SERVING SPOOLS $9.99
8-STRAND HOLLOW CORE HOLLOW CORE 100% PE  SERVING & NAIL/NUB KNOTS
HC8-30-100M W 30# 8 Strand White 100M 100% PE Braided Line - Serving Size Spool*NEW $12.00
HC8-40-100M W 40# 8 Strand White 100M 100% PE Braided Line - Serving Size Spool*NEW $12.00
HC BRAID RIGGING ACCESSORIES